
Class Admission Fees (Rs.) Session Charge (Rs.) Monthly Fees (Rs.)

15000.00 4000.00 1200.00

I 15000.00 4000.00 1200.00

II 15000.00 4000.00 1200.00

III 15000.00 4000.00 1200.00

IV 15000.00 1200.00

V 15000.00 4000.00 1300.00

VI 16000.00 4000.00

VII 18000.00 4000.00

VIII 18000.00 4000.00

IX 20000.00 5500.00

X XXXX 8500.00

XI (Science)

XI (Commerce)

XI (Arts)

38000.00

27000.00

25000.00

XII (Science) 

XII (Commerce)

XII (Arts)

12000.00

12000.00

12000.00

1400.00

1500.00

1600.00

1700.00

1800.00

2200.00

2200.00

2200.00

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

20000.00

18000.00

18000.00

FEES STRUCTURE (2025-2026)

NURSERY,
KG-I & KG - II

4000.00

2200.00
(W.e.f May)

2200.00
(W.e.f May)

2200.00
(W.e.f May)
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